2023-07-15 : Grimpeée du Col des Cham

Race results : Toutes

O O ~NOULDWNPE

e
= O

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Thomas
Mehdi
Fabien
Lionel
Léo
Johan
Baptiste
Karim
Tom

Cyril
Alexandre
Mia
Nathan
Bruno
Aurelien
Thierry
Raphael
Alan
Florian
Nicolas
Alexandre
Franck
Fabrice
Juliette
Stéphane
Coralie
André
Sebastien
Marie-line
Dominique

DRUART
Gabrillargues
POUCHOL
ISSACK
Cazaubel
VIEGAS
Ledoux

GABRILLARGUES

Rajchenbach
PIAZZA
Ledoux
PIENAAR
RICHARD
Ackermann
DHERUELLE
JOIRIS
DELAPLACE
COQUET
COQUET
Magalon
THOMEL
Garcia
Ledoux
Pioch

DABIN
Fisher
Olivier
MARMILLOD
BRUNET
HERCKEL

Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya
AS Pirae

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Team Orohena Racing
Ceramica GC

Team Febatir

Terra Team

Peille MTB

Team Febatir

Cannes la Bocca cyclisme
Cavigal Nice Sports
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Ville d'Allonnes

Vélo Club Menton

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
CSPMercantour

Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya
CAPeymeinade

CSPMercantour

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cannes la Bocca cyclisme

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
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S2
V1
S1
E
S1
S2
S1
V1
E
V4
S2
F
E
V4
V1
Sv4

J

C
S3
Sv4
V2
A4
E
Sv4
E
A5
S4
F
A5

WI

PORTIVE ET
ovMNlauE DU TRAVAIL

00:50:35.000
00:50:38.000
00:50:41.000
00:51:05.000
00:51:05.000
00:52:46.000
00:53:14.000
00:53:14.000
00:54:41.000
00:56:20.000
00:57:45.000
00:58:16.000
00:59:55.000
01:01:20.000
01:04:35.000
01:05:00.000
01:06:00.000
01:06:23.000
01:06:25.000
01:06:28.000
01:06:30.000
01:11:10.000
01:14:06.000
01:18:25.000
01:20:50.000
01:20:52.000
01:20:55.000
01:26:10.000
01:27:46.000
01:39:39.000



