

2023-07-15 : Grimpée du Col des Champs



Race results : Toutes

1	Thomas	DRUART	Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya	S2	00:50:35.000
2	Mehdi	Gabrillargues	AS Pirae	V1	00:50:38.000
3	Fabien	POUCHOL	-	S1	00:50:41.000
4	Lionel	ISSACK	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	00:51:05.000
5	Léo	Cazaubel	Team Orohena Racing	S1	00:51:05.000
6	Johan	VIEGAS	Ceramica GC	S2	00:52:46.000
7	Baptiste	Ledoux	Team Febatir	S1	00:53:14.000
8	Karim	GABRILLARGUES	Terra Team	V1	00:53:14.000
9	Tom	Rajchenbach	-	E	00:54:41.000
10	Cyril	PIAZZA	Peille MTB	V4	00:56:20.000
11	Alexandre	Ledoux	Team Febatir	S2	00:57:45.000
12	Mia	PIENAAR	Cannes la Bocca cyclisme	F	00:58:16.000
13	Nathan	RICHARD	Cavigal Nice Sports	E	00:59:55.000
14	Bruno	Ackermann	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V4	01:01:20.000
15	Aurelien	DERUELLE	Ville d'Allonnes	V1	01:04:35.000
16	Thierry	JOIRIS	Vélo Club Menton	SV4	01:05:00.000
17	Raphael	DELAPLACE	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA		01:06:00.000
18	Alan	COQUET	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	01:06:23.000
19	Florian	COQUET	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	01:06:25.000
20	Nicolas	Magalon	CSPMercantour	S3	01:06:28.000
21	Alexandre	THOMEL	Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya	SV4	01:06:30.000
22	Franck	Garcia	CAPeymeinade	V2	01:11:10.000
23	Fabrice	Ledoux	-	A4	01:14:06.000
24	Juliette	Pioch	CSPMercantour	F	01:18:25.000
25	Stéphane	DABIN	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV4	01:20:50.000
26	Coralie	Fisher	-	F	01:20:52.000
27	André	Olivier	-	A5	01:20:55.000
28	Sebastien	MARMILLOD	Cannes la Bocca cyclisme	S4	01:26:10.000
29	Marie-line	BRUNET	-	F	01:27:46.000
30	Dominique	HERCKEL	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	A5	01:39:39.000